
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00568

08/09/20
22

ART HALL AFFORDABLE TREE 
TRIMMING Defendant

BLACKWELL, RUTH ANN vs. ART 
HALL AFFORDABLE TREE TRIMMING

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00568

08/09/20
22

BLACKWELL, RUTH ANN Plaintiff
BLACKWELL, RUTH ANN vs. ART 
HALL AFFORDABLE TREE TRIMMING

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00567

08/09/20
22

CLINE, BART 
COURTNEY Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CLINE, BART 
COURTNEY

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00122

08/09/20
22

COUNTY ASSESSOR Defendant
ROCK FALLS WIND FARM, LLC vs. 
LEAMING, JANELL

AD VALOREM TAX 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00566

08/09/20
22

HUTCHENS, ROBERT 
TOM Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. HUTCHENS, 
ROBERT TOM

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00114

08/09/20
22

KIENZLE, WILLIAM C Plaintiff
KIENZLE, WILLIAM C vs. RILEY, 
KENDALL NICOLE

LEGAL 
SEPARATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00122

08/09/20
22

LEAMING, JANELL Defendant
ROCK FALLS WIND FARM, LLC vs. 
LEAMING, JANELL

AD VALOREM TAX 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00565

08/09/20
22

LOKEIJAK, HEATHER Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. LOKEIJAK, 
HEATHER

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00564

08/09/20
22

MOORE, LACI Defendant RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MOORE, LACI
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00122

08/09/20
22

OF KAY COUNTY Defendant
ROCK FALLS WIND FARM, LLC vs. 
LEAMING, JANELL

AD VALOREM TAX 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00563

08/09/20
22

PRIMEAUX, PATTI BEA Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. PRIMEAUX, 
PATTI BEA

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00561

08/09/20
22

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. TRUELOVE, 
AMMIE

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00562

08/09/20
22

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ROSE, ROSE
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00563

08/09/20
22

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. PRIMEAUX, 
PATTI BEA

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00564

08/09/20
22

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MOORE, LACI
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00565

08/09/20
22

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. LOKEIJAK, 
HEATHER

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00566

08/09/20
22

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. HUTCHENS, 
ROBERT TOM

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00567

08/09/20
22

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CLINE, 
BART COURTNEY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00114

08/09/20
22

RILEY, KENDALL 
NICOLE Defendant

KIENZLE, WILLIAM C vs. RILEY, 
KENDALL NICOLE

LEGAL SEPARATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00122

08/09/20
22

ROCK FALLS WIND FARM, 
LLC Plaintiff

ROCK FALLS WIND FARM, LLC vs. 
LEAMING, JANELL

AD VALOREM TAX 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00562

08/09/20
22

ROSE, ROSE Defendant RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ROSE, ROSE MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00122

08/09/20
22

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

ROCK FALLS WIND FARM, LLC vs. 
LEAMING, JANELL

AD VALOREM TAX 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00561

08/09/20
22

TRUELOVE, AMMIE Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. TRUELOVE, 
AMMIE

MONEY JUDGMENT
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