Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2022-	08/09/20	ART HALL AFFORDABLE TREE	BLACKWELL, RUTH ANN vs. ART	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00568	22	TRIMMING Defendant	HALL AFFORDABLE TREE TRIMMING	JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2022-	08/09/20	BLACKWELL, RUTH ANN Plaintiff	BLACKWELL, RUTH ANN vs. ART	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00568	22		HALL AFFORDABLE TREE TRIMMING	JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2022-	08/09/20	CLINE, BART	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CLINE, BART	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00567	22	COURTNEY Defendant	COURTNEY	JUDGMENT
Kay	CJ-2022-	08/09/20	COUNTY ASSESSOR Defendant	ROCK FALLS WIND FARM, LLC vs.	AD VALOREM TAX
(Newkirk)	00122	22		LEAMING, JANELL	APPEAL
Kay	SC-2022-	08/09/20	HUTCHENS, ROBERT	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. HUTCHENS,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00566	22	TOM Defendant	ROBERT TOM	JUDGMENT
Kay	FD-2022-	08/09/20	KIENZLE, WILLIAM C Plaintiff	KIENZLE, WILLIAM C vs. RILEY,	LEGAL
(Newkirk)	00114	22		KENDALL NICOLE	SEPARATION
Kay	CJ-2022-	08/09/20	LEAMING, JANELL Defendant	ROCK FALLS WIND FARM, LLC vs.	AD VALOREM TAX
(Newkirk)	00122	22		LEAMING, JANELL	APPEAL
Kay	SC-2022-	08/09/20	LOKEIJAK, HEATHER Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. LOKEIJAK,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00565	22		HEATHER	JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00564	08/09/20 22	MOORE, LACI Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MOORE, LACI	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CJ-2022-	08/09/20	OF KAY COUNTY Defendant	ROCK FALLS WIND FARM, LLC vs.	AD VALOREM TAX
(Newkirk)	00122	22		LEAMING, JANELL	APPEAL
Kay	SC-2022-	08/09/20	PRIMEAUX, PATTI BEA Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. PRIMEAUX,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00563	22		PATTI BEA	JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2022-	08/09/20	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. TRUELOVE,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00561	22		AMMIE	JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00562	08/09/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ROSE, ROSE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2022-	08/09/20	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. PRIMEAUX,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00563	22		PATTI BEA	JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00564	08/09/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MOORE, LACI	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00565	08/09/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. LOKEIJAK, HEATHER	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00566	08/09/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. HUTCHENS, ROBERT TOM	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00567	08/09/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CLINE, BART COURTNEY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00114	08/09/20 22	RILEY, KENDALL NICOLE <mark>Defendant</mark>	KIENZLE, WILLIAM C vs. RILEY, KENDALL NICOLE	LEGAL SEPARATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00122	08/09/20 22	ROCK FALLS WIND FARM, LLC Plaintiff	ROCK FALLS WIND FARM, LLC vs. LEAMING, JANELL	AD VALOREM TAX APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00562	08/09/20 22	ROSE, ROSE Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ROSE, ROSE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00122	08/09/20 22	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant	ROCK FALLS WIND FARM, LLC vs. LEAMING, JANELL	AD VALOREM TAX APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00561	08/09/20 22	TRUELOVE, AMMIE Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. TRUELOVE, AMMIE	MONEY JUDGMENT